

DHIRENDER Vs. HIMANSHU AGGARWAL AND ORS.

07.11.2024

Present: **Advocate** Sh. Sanjay Kumar, proxy for Advocate
Sh. K.K. Dubey for injured.
None for respondents.

Amended memo of parties impleading Ashwinder
Kaur, wife/legal-heir of Late Himanshu Aggarwal is taken on
record.

Put up on 23.01.2025 for PE.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/07.11.2024