

DHIRENDER Vs. HIMANSHU AGGARWAL AND ORS.

23.01.2025

Present: **Advocate** Sh. Sanjay Kumar, proxy for Advocate
Sh. K.K. Dubey for injured.
None for respondents.

At request, matter is adjourned to 20.03.2025 for PE.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/23.01.2025