

DHIRENDER Vs. HIMANSHU AGGARWAL AND ORS.

20.03.2025

Present: Advocate Sh. K.K. Dubey for injured.
None for R1 and R2.
Advocate Shri Himanshu Gambhir for R3/HDFC
Ergo General Insurance Co.

Examination-in-chief of PW1/Dhirender has been
recorded.

Pup on **17.04.2025** for cross-examination of injured.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/20.03.2025