

18 MACT 734/18
DHIRENDER Vs. HIMANSHU AGGARWAL AND ORS.

14.05.2026

Present: None for parties.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Put up for purpose already fixed on the NDOH i.e

02.06.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/14.05.2026